
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

PIC
1
2
3
4
5

No.
7

06
05
62
90

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

Name
Tray Ayres
Richie Stanley
Chad Galloway
Dan McBreen
John Greene

Laps
18
18
18
18
18

Best Tm
1:42.364
1:43.013
1:43.088
1:44.687
1:44.307

Region
3
83
83
3
3

Member #
256983
400869
400803
199272
246522

Hometown

Woodstock GA

New Smyrna Beach FL

New Smyrna Beach FL

Atlanta GA

Gainesville GA

Make/Model

SRF SRF

Ford SRF

Ford SRF

Ford SRF

SRF SRF

Sponsor

Ayres Racing

PelicanWaterTechnologies.Com

PelicanWaterTechnologies.Com/PM Racing

Jacky Jones Lincoln

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Race Time:  31:01.360

ATLAN TA REGION --  Sanction # 11-N-1521-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar & Steve Conrad, Co-Chiefs T&S

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward

Sue Roethel, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region - SCCA

Margin of Victory

30.015

Avg. Speed

88.426

Best Lap Tm

1:42.364

Best Speed

89.328

Best Lap by

7 - Tray Ayres

May_2011_National

Group 3: SRF, IT7/A/R/S, SM5, SP2/3

National Race -- 11-N-1521-S

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:15:31

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

5/22/2011 01:15 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS


